10:00 am.

10:15am.

11:45am.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

Special Education Advisory Panel
December 6, 2013
Truman Building, Room 400

Call to Order/Introductions/Approval of Minutes— Jerry Neal

Comments from the Public

Due Process Hearing Decisions/Disclosure — Cynthia Quetsch
Part B State Plan Changes — Stephen Barr
2013-14 SPP/APR and Associated Targets — Stephen Barr

Proposed Rule Changes to Special Education Certification — Jerry Neal
Break

DESE Update (Working Lunch) — Stephen Barr

Subcommittee Meetings

Subcommittee Reports

e Evauation
Rules and Regulations
Monitoring
Programs
Nominations
Public Comment

New Business

Member |ssues/Reports

Adjournment



